Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 5/5/2015 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM U.S. Post Office & Courthouse
CHAPTER: 13 1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:
413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 15-00306-5-DMW  Cleo Deans Harris John T. Orcutt Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
2 15-01231-5-DMW  Deborah Ellen Barsan Danny Bradford Joseph A. Bledsoe I
3 15-01648-5-DMW  Charlie Jackson Jr. Jessie Corwin Joseph A. Bledsoe I
4 15-01526-5-DMW  Tanesha Ann Boldin Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
5 15-01614-5-DMW  Jimmy Ray Rouse Jr. Adrian M. Lapas Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Gwenovyne R. Rouse

6 15-01793-5-DMW  Betty L. Morgan Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
7 15-01821-5-DMW  Chrystal L. Barry Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
8 15-01851-5-DMW  Robbie W Rodgers Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
9 15-01842-5-DMW  Christopher Livingston Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
10 15-01642-5-DMW  Ricky Best W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe I
11 15-01527-5-DMW  Laketa Shanice Boseman W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
12 15-01814-5-DMW  James William Hall Patrick Donovan Riley Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Tiffany Leann Hall

13 15-01773-5-DMW  Sylvia Jean Leonard Patrick Donovan Riley Joseph A. Bledsoe I
14 15-01573-5-DMW Lisa D Carroll Tracy C. Shope Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
15 15-01807-5-DMW  Julie Giambra Honeycutt Tracy C. Shope Joseph A. Bledsoe I
16 15-00964-5-DMW  Andjuar Sadat Cato Richard Preston Cook Joseph A. Bledsoe I
17 15-01872-5-DMW  Ronnie K Farris Richard Preston Cook Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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Case Number

15-01898-5-DMW

15-01901-5-DMW

15-01883-5-DMW

15-00191-5-DMW

15-01635-5-DMW

15-01647-5-DMW

15-01694-5-DMW

15-01855-5-DMW

15-01668-5-DMW

15-01748-5-DMW

15-00207-5-DMW

15-01554-5-DMW

15-01775-5-DMW

15-01890-5-DMW

15-01033-5-DMW

15-01609-5-DMW

15-01611-5-DMW

15-01610-5-DMW

15-01728-5-DMW

15-01795-5-DMW

Debtor

Jimmy L Green
Linda D Green

Thomas J. Golden
Trudi A. Golden

Andrew James Cordova
Shaahid Brown

Tonya Ann Brown

Tera Nicole Freeman
Daniel Ray Visocsky
Vicki Diggs Visocsky

Diana Belinda Swindell

Kevin Eugene Axe

John Angelo Macchi

Evelyn Guzman Torres

Eddie D Hill

Jamica R Bass

Antonio M Baker
Pambra S Baker

Donald R. Merritt
Victoria H. Merritt

Willie R Locklear Jr.

Nancy D Locklear

Glenn M Tillman Il

Derderain V. Brooks

Sadie C. Lawson

Evelyn Robinson

Helene Newsome Lewis

Patches John Scheer
Joleen Ellis Scheer

Attorney

Janice Joyner Panza

Janice Joyner Panza

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

Roger A. Moore

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

[

. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

Craig |. Bryant

Craig |. Bryant

Craig |. Bryant

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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Case Number

15-01523-5-DMW

15-01563-5-DMW

15-01772-5-DMW

15-01802-5-DMW

15-01822-5-DMW

15-01829-5-DMW

15-01837-5-DMW

15-01847-5-DMW

15-01897-5-DMW

Debtor

Jerome Rex James

Teresa Ann James

Ricky Joe Rose

Jeffery Gordan Neal

Brian Terrell Carr

Ymonica West

Kathy R Reid

Deborah Higgins

Chester Lee Peacock

Wanda Graham Thompson

Attorney
Craig |. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig I. Bryant

Craig |. Bryant

Trustee

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.

Joseph A.
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